Number of Days in Session

188

Number of Days of Instruction

181

Number of Days of Non-Instruction

6 Non-Instructional Days; 1 Administrative Day (June 30)

School Opening Day

Tuesday, September 8, 2020

Thanksgiving Day

Monday, October 12, 2020

Remembrance Day Holiday

Wednesday, November 11, 2020

Last Day of Instruction Before Winter Vacation

Friday, December 18, 2020

Winter Vacation Period

Monday, December 21, 2020 — Friday, January 1, 2021

School Re-opens after Winter Vacation

Monday, January 4, 2021

Family Day

Monday, February 15, 2021

Last Day of Instruction Before Spring Vacation

Friday, March 12, 2021

Spring Vacation Period

Monday, March 15 — Friday, March 26, 2021

School re-opens after Spring vacation period

Monday, March 29, 2021

Good Friday

Friday, April 2, 2021

Easter Monday

Monday, April 5, 2021

Victoria Day

Monday, May 24, 2021

Last Fuli Day of Pupil Attendance

Tuesday June 29, 2021

Administrative/School Closing Day

‘Non-Instructional Days (school not in s‘ésll,syfidn)’

Wednesday June 30, 2021

, Prdfeésibnal,;DieveIOpment Focus:

Friday, September 25, 2020

Professional Development Day

Friday, October 23, 2020

Provincial Professional Development Day

Friday, November 27, 2020

Indigenous focused Professional Day (district wide)

Monday, January 18, 2021

Professional Development Day

Friday, February 12, 2021

District wide Professional Development Day

District wide Professional Development Day

Monday April 26, 2021

"P,arvent' Tea‘chér‘C_’onferehce Dates: - |

Wednesday October 14, 2020

Early dismissal at 2:00 pm — conferences 2:15 - 6:00pm

Thursday October 15, 2020

Early dismissal at 2:00 pm — conferences 2:15 - 6:00pm

Wednesday March 10, 2021

Early dismissal at 2:00 pm — conferences 2:15 - 6:00pm

Thursday March 11, 2021

Early dismissal at 2:00 pm — conferences 2:15 - 6:00pm

Report Cards Home:

Mid Term: January 29  Final Term: June 29




